
ÜMİTKÖY ANADOLU LİSESİ 

ZAMAN ÇİZELGESİ 

 

PAZARTESİ-SALI-ÇARŞAMBA-PERŞEMBE 

 

DERSLER 

 

 

BAŞLAMA 

 

BİTİŞ 

 

1.DERS 

 

 

8.45 

 

9.25 

 

2.DERS 

 

 

9.35 

 

10.15 

 

3. DERS 

 

 

10.25 

 

11.05 

 

4.DERS 

 

 

11.15 

 

11.55 

 

ÖĞLE ARASI ( 45 Dk. ) 

 

 

5.DERS 

 

 

12.40 

 

13.20 

 

6.DERS 

 

 

13.30 

 

14.10 

 

7.DERS 

 

 

14.20 

 

15.00 

 

8.DERS 

 

15.10 

 

15.50 
 

 



CUMA 

 

DERSLER 

 

 

BAŞLAMA 

 

BİTİŞ 

 

1.DERS 

 

 

8.45 

 

9.25 

 

2.DERS 

 

 

9.35 

 

10.15 

 

3. DERS 

 

 

10.25 

 

11.05 

 

4.DERS 

 

 

11.15 

 

11.55 

 

5.DERS 

 

 

12.05 

 

12.45 

 

ÖĞLE ARASI (45 DK.) 

 

 

6.DERS 

 

 

13.30 

 

14.10 

 

7.DERS 

 

 

14.20 

 

15.00 

 

8.DERS 

 

15.10 

 

15.50 
 

 


